
Sunday 17th February 2019 Closed Un-Restricted

1
Competition Number

Closed Un-Restricted Prep A

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Joanne Squires

Err

Junior/
Young Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 66.842 (1) (0) (0) 66.842 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0001731 SAPPHO Victoria Wright 0Open

0.000 65.526 (2) (0) (0) 65.526 2(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0001610 ELM TREE KINGSMAN Alison Bashford 0Open

0.000 64.211 (3) (0) (0) 64.211 3(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0006653 KINDER Melissa Smith 0Open

0.000 58.158 (4) (0) (0) 58.158 4(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0006689 ROTHERFIELD BEWITCHED Hayley Smith 0Open

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0006918 SILVERHILL CASABLANCA Fiona Cox 0Open

Sunday, 17 February 2019 9:22:00 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Sunday 17th February 2019 Closed Un-Restricted

2
Competition Number

Closed Un-Restricted Prep C

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Jules Vandyke

Err

Junior/
Young Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 73.250 (1) (0) (0) 73.250 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0006918 SILVERHILL CASABLANCA Fiona Cox 0Open

0.000 65.500 (2) (0) (0) 65.500 2(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0001731 SAPPHO Victoria Wright 0Open

0.000 61.500 (3) (0) (0) 61.500 3(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0001610 ELM TREE KINGSMAN Alison Bashford 0Open

0.000 59.250 (4) (0) (0) 59.250 4(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0009067 MasterPom (wasBardot) Hayley Smith 0Open

Sunday, 17 February 2019 9:22:02 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Sunday 17th February 2019 Closed Un-Restricted

3
Competition Number

Closed Un-Restricted Preliminary 1A

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Jules Vandyke

Err

Junior/
Young Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 60.800 (1) (0) (0) 60.800 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0009067 MasterPom (wasBardot) Hayley Smith 0Open

0.000 52.600 (2) (0) (0) 52.600 2(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0009206 Bardot or MASTER POM (was FOX Sue Smith 0Open

JNR/YR
0.000 67.800 (1) (0) (0) 67.800 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000201 MIDNIGHT WANDERER Elysia Horan 0JNR/YR

0.000 62.200 (2) (0) (0) 62.200 2(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000330 GELYSIUM STAR Bridget Schereck 0JNR/YR

0.000 61.400 (3) (0) (0) 61.400 3(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P1283 FARLEIGH SAMUEL WHISKERS Fairlie Pulbrook 0JNR/YR

0.000 61.200 (4) (0) (0) 61.200 4(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P1351 KENDA PARK STRAUSS Elizabeth Taylor 0JNR/YR

0.000 57.400 (5) (0) (0) 57.400 5(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0002565 RBH MONTE BLUE Isabella Sonter 0JNR/YR

0.000 55.200 (6) (0) (0) 55.200 6(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0006551 REVELWOOD NOBLE KNIGHT Alana Richards 0JNR/YR

AOR
10.000 69.000 (1) (0) (0) 69.000 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0006344 ROYAL BURKESHIRE Tiffany Northall 0AOR

20.000 62.200 (2) (0) (0) 62.200 2(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P1609 COFFEE SCROLL OF SEFTON Julia Willing 0AOR

30.000 61.800 (3) (0) (0) 61.800 3(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P1636 BLUES FIRST LADY Jenny Stock 0AOR

40.000 59.400 (4) (0) (0) 59.400 4(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0007407 OLLIE Amber Haylock 0AOR

50.000 58.400 (5) (0) (0) 58.400 5(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0001482 FLYING UNICORN Nicky Loiterton 0AOR

60.000 57.800 (6) (0) (0) 57.800 6(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000989 OLIVE Rose Read 0AOR

70.000 57.200 (7) (0) (0) 57.200 7(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000204 TUSCAN SUN Miriam Broadhurst 0AOR

80.000 52.200 (8) (0) (0) 52.200 8(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0009340 DIESTRO LIGERA Fiona Adams 0AOR

Sunday, 17 February 2019 9:22:02 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Sunday 17th February 2019 Closed Un-Restricted

4
Competition Number

Closed Un-Restricted Preliminary 1B

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Joanne Squires

Err

Junior/
Young Rider

Placing

JNR/YR
0.000 73.393 (1) (0) (0) 73.393 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0004792 EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS Elizabeth Taylor 0JNR/YR

0.000 73.393 (1) (0) (0) 73.393 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P1351 KENDA PARK STRAUSS Elizabeth Taylor 0JNR/YR

0.000 67.321 (3) (0) (0) 67.321 3(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0008870 LAMONDALE GIORGIO William David 0JNR/YR

0.000 66.786 (4) (0) (0) 66.786 4(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P1283 FARLEIGH SAMUEL WHISKERS Fairlie Pulbrook 0JNR/YR

0.000 66.786 (4) (0) (0) 66.786 4(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000201 MIDNIGHT WANDERER Elysia Horan 0JNR/YR

0.000 65.357 (6) (0) (0) 65.357 6(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0006551 REVELWOOD NOBLE KNIGHT Alana Richards 1JNR/YR

0.000 65.179 (7) (0) (0) 65.179 7(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000330 GELYSIUM STAR Bridget Schereck 1JNR/YR

0.000 59.643 (8) (0) (0) 59.643 8(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0002565 RBH MONTE BLUE Isabella Sonter 0JNR/YR

0.000 58.393 (9) (0) (0) 58.393 9(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P1657 JANPRIL PARK COMMANDS PROM Megan Syme 0JNR/YR

AOR
10.000 70.179 (1) (0) (0) 70.179 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P1636 BLUES FIRST LADY Jenny Stock 1AOR

20.000 68.214 (2) (0) (0) 68.214 2(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0006344 ROYAL BURKESHIRE Tiffany Northall 0AOR

30.000 64.643 (3) (0) (0) 64.643 3(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0001211 HAWK WING FINDERS KEEPERS Nicky Loiterton 0AOR

40.000 63.750 (4) (0) (0) 63.750 4(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0007407 OLLIE Amber Haylock 0AOR

50.000 63.036 (5) (0) (0) 63.036 5(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000989 OLIVE Rose Read 0AOR

60.000 62.321 (6) (0) (0) 62.321 6(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0007424 ASPENVIEW ALADDIN Hilary Fletcher 1AOR

70.000 62.143 (7) (0) (0) 62.143 7(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0001482 FLYING UNICORN Nicky Loiterton 0AOR

80.000 61.607 (8) (0) (0) 61.607 8(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P1609 COFFEE SCROLL OF SEFTON Julia Willing 0AOR

90.000 59.643 (9) (0) (0) 59.643 9(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0009340 DIESTRO LIGERA Fiona Adams 1AOR

00.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000204 TUSCAN SUN Miriam Broadhurst 0AOR

Sunday, 17 February 2019 9:22:03 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Sunday 17th February 2019 Closed Un-Restricted

5
Competition Number

Closed Un-Restricted Novice 2A

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Christine
Lawrence

Err

Junior/
Young Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 66.250 (1) (0) (0) 66.250 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000468 A.B. HIGHLANDER Jack Hayden 0Open

0.000 61.071 (2) (0) (0) 61.071 2(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.00021 NEP DER TANZ Deon Stokes 0Open

0.000 59.821 (3) (0) (0) 59.821 3(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000555 WAIWERA DALLAS Melinda Knowles 0Open

0.000 57.500 (4) (0) (0) 57.500 4(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0004637 WAVERLEY FERDINAND Melinda Parbery 0Open

0.000 55.714 (5) (0) (0) 55.714 5(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0009206 Bardot or MASTER POM (was FOX Sue Smith 1Open

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.00022 ROYAL SCOTTISCHE C Deon Stokes 0Open

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 DNA(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0006837 WELTS ARGENTINA Hayley Hill 0Open

JNR/YR
0.000 67.679 (1) (0) (0) 67.679 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0002188 CP SAMSARA Emily Gubbins 0JNR/YR

0.000 64.643 (2) (0) (0) 64.643 2(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P065 GARDEN VALE STYLISH POETRY Ella Hayward 0JNR/YR

0.000 61.071 (3) (0) (0) 61.071 3(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0003204 WARRABEEN Anneliese Wansey 0JNR/YR

0.000 60.893 (4) (0) (0) 60.893 4(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P1652 PP JEOPARDY Talicia Beardsmore 1JNR/YR

0.000 59.821 (5) (0) (0) 59.821 5(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.00018 KOKO BEAN Ava Berkelouw 0JNR/YR

0.000 58.929 (6) (0) (0) 58.929 6(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0008990 GLITZY CARTON Jasmine Kolster 0JNR/YR

0.000 56.786 (7) (0) (0) 56.786 7(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0003205 BLURRED LINES Anneliese Wansey 0JNR/YR

0.000 55.000 (8) (0) (0) 55.000 8(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0002565 RBH MONTE BLUE Isabella Sonter 0JNR/YR

AOR
10.000 62.500 (1) (0) (0) 62.500 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0007424 ASPENVIEW ALADDIN Hilary Fletcher 0AOR

20.000 60.714 (2) (0) (0) 60.714 2(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0006959 BARUSCH Tanya Bonner 0AOR

30.000 60.179 (3) (0) (0) 60.179 3(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0008676 JUNGLE ROCK Alex Aldridge 0AOR

40.000 56.786 (4) (0) (0) 56.786 4(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0006668 LETS LIVE LOVE DANCE Patricia Boyle 0AOR

Sunday, 17 February 2019 9:22:03 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Sunday 17th February 2019 Closed Un-Restricted

5
Competition Number

Closed Un-Restricted Novice 2A

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Christine
Lawrence

Err

Junior/
Young Rider

Placing

50.000 56.250 (5) (0) (0) 56.250 5(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P1861 ARBOR ACRES ANGUS Rachel Debono 0AOR

60.000 54.286 (6) (0) (0) 54.286 6(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0008635 RAMPAGING ROGER Karl Northall 0AOR

60.000 54.286 (6) (0) (0) 54.286 6(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0001211 HAWK WING FINDERS KEEPERS Nicky Loiterton 1AOR

Sunday, 17 February 2019 9:22:04 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Sunday 17th February 2019 Closed Un-Restricted

6
Competition Number

Closed Un-Restricted Novice 2B

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Rosalie
Degabriele

Err

Junior/
Young Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 70.147 (1) (0) (0) 70.147 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.00021 NEP DER TANZ Deon Stokes 0Open

0.000 69.265 (2) (0) (0) 69.265 2(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000468 A.B. HIGHLANDER Jack Hayden 0Open

0.000 67.206 (3) (0) (0) 67.206 3(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P1794 BAMBOROUGH DISCO Chris Brunton 0Open

0.000 65.441 (4) (0) (0) 65.441 4(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0004637 WAVERLEY FERDINAND Melinda Parbery 0Open

0.000 60.294 (5) (0) (0) 60.294 5(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000555 WAIWERA DALLAS Melinda Knowles 0Open

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 DNA(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0006837 WELTS ARGENTINA Hayley Hill 0Open

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.00022 ROYAL SCOTTISCHE C Deon Stokes 0Open

JNR/YR
0.000 66.618 (1) (0) (0) 66.618 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0004792 EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS Elizabeth Taylor 0JNR/YR

0.000 66.324 (2) (0) (0) 66.324 2(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0002188 CP SAMSARA Emily Gubbins 0JNR/YR

0.000 63.824 (3) (0) (0) 63.824 3(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0006649 KELECYN PRINCESS Jesse Noad 0JNR/YR

0.000 62.059 (4) (0) (0) 62.059 4(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P1652 PP JEOPARDY Talicia Beardsmore 0JNR/YR

0.000 61.471 (5) (0) (0) 61.471 5(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P065 GARDEN VALE STYLISH POETRY Ella Hayward 0JNR/YR

0.000 61.029 (6) (0) (0) 61.029 6(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0005808 BHM BLACK GALLIANO Brianna Pecanac 0JNR/YR

0.000 61.029 (6) (0) (0) 61.029 6(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.00018 KOKO BEAN Ava Berkelouw 0JNR/YR

0.000 61.029 (6) (0) (0) 61.029 6(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0008870 LAMONDALE GIORGIO William David 0JNR/YR

0.000 60.294 (9) (0) (0) 60.294 9(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P1657 JANPRIL PARK COMMANDS PROM Megan Syme 0JNR/YR

0.000 60.147 (10) (0) (0) 60.147 10(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0004125 MONTE ARGO Maya Basson 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0007011 MELVA PARK ROYALTY Sarah Samsa 0JNR/YR

AOR
10.000 62.206 (1) (0) (0) 62.206 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P1861 ARBOR ACRES ANGUS Rachel Debono 0AOR

Sunday, 17 February 2019 9:22:04 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Sunday 17th February 2019 Closed Un-Restricted

6
Competition Number

Closed Un-Restricted Novice 2B

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Rosalie
Degabriele

Err

Junior/
Young Rider

Placing

20.000 62.059 (2) (0) (0) 62.059 2(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0008676 JUNGLE ROCK Alex Aldridge 0AOR

30.000 59.853 (3) (0) (0) 59.853 3(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0008635 RAMPAGING ROGER Karl Northall 0AOR

00.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0006668 LETS LIVE LOVE DANCE Patricia Boyle 0AOR

Sunday, 17 February 2019 9:22:04 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Sunday 17th February 2019 Closed Restricted

7
Competition Number

Closed Restricted Elementary 3A

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Carolyn
Lieutenant

Err

Junior/
Young Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 64.583 (1) (0) (0) 64.583 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0001545 MOUNTAIN CREEK VALIA Deborah Dixon 0Open

0.000 56.667 (2) (0) (0) 56.667 2(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P1794 BAMBOROUGH DISCO Chris Brunton 0Open

JNR/YR
0.000 60.417 (1) (0) (0) 60.417 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0005808 BHM BLACK GALLIANO Brianna Pecanac 0JNR/YR

0.000 58.889 (2) (0) (0) 58.889 2(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0008990 GLITZY CARTON Jasmine Kolster 0JNR/YR

0.000 55.000 (3) (0) (0) 55.000 3(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P1652 PP JEOPARDY Talicia Beardsmore 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 DNA(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0007011 MELVA PARK ROYALTY Sarah Samsa 0JNR/YR

AOR
10.000 63.333 (1) (0) (0) 63.333 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000897 TALINGKA PARK MALACHI Frances Simmonds 0AOR

20.000 61.667 (2) (0) (0) 61.667 2(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0002637 PLATYPUS RUN COLOMBINE Donna Levin 0AOR

30.000 55.278 (3) (0) (0) 55.278 3(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0008181 SPRINGTIME PARK MCCARTNEY Olivia Isherwood 0AOR

40.000 53.194 (4) (0) (0) 53.194 4(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0002228 CADUCEAN Pamela Morrissey 0AOR

Sunday, 17 February 2019 9:22:05 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Sunday 17th February 2019 Closed Restricted

8
Competition Number

Closed Restricted Elementary 3B

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Carolyn
Lieutenant

Err

Junior/
Young Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 67.000 (1) (0) (0) 67.000 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0001545 MOUNTAIN CREEK VALIA Deborah Dixon 0Open

JNR/YR
0.000 61.875 (1) (0) (0) 61.875 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.00068 MAYBELLE MATILDA Hunter Taylor 0JNR/YR

AOR
10.000 60.625 (1) (0) (0) 60.625 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000897 TALINGKA PARK MALACHI Frances Simmonds 0AOR

20.000 60.000 (2) (0) (0) 60.000 2(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0002637 PLATYPUS RUN COLOMBINE Donna Levin 0AOR

30.000 50.375 (3) (0) (0) 50.375 3(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0002228 CADUCEAN Pamela Morrissey 0AOR

Sunday, 17 February 2019 9:22:05 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Sunday 17th February 2019 Closed Restricted

9
Competition Number

Closed Restricted Medium 4A

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Carolyn
Lieutenant

Err

Junior/
Young Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 61.806 (1) (0) (0) 61.806 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0007222 AXON MAGIC Aiyana Levin 0Open

0.000 61.250 (2) (0) (0) 61.250 2(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000202 ARMAS NORIO III Fiona Cox 0Open

JNR/YR
0.000 53.194 (1) (0) (0) 53.194 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0002057 AH IMELDA Isabelle Promnitz 0JNR/YR

AOR
10.000 61.667 (1) (0) (0) 61.667 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.00089 FIBONACCI Ros Davis 1AOR

Sunday, 17 February 2019 9:22:05 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Sunday 17th February 2019 Closed Restricted

10
Competition Number

Closed Restricted Medium 4B

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Carolyn
Lieutenant

Err

Junior/
Young Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 64.189 (1) (0) (0) 64.189 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0007222 AXON MAGIC Aiyana Levin 0Open

0.000 60.405 (2) (0) (0) 60.405 2(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000202 ARMAS NORIO III Fiona Cox 0Open

JNR/YR
0.000 63.649 (1) (0) (0) 63.649 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.00068 MAYBELLE MATILDA Hunter Taylor 1JNR/YR

0.000 55.811 (2) (0) (0) 55.811 2(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0002057 AH IMELDA Isabelle Promnitz 0JNR/YR

AOR
10.000 59.865 (1) (0) (0) 59.865 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.00089 FIBONACCI Ros Davis 0AOR

Sunday, 17 February 2019 9:22:05 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Sunday 17th February 2019 Closed Restricted

13
Competition Number

Closed Restricted FEI Junior Individual

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Carolyn
Lieutenant

Err

Junior/
Young Rider

Placing

JNR/YR
0.000 62.500 (1) (0) (0) 62.500 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0007768 GRAND SAM William David 0JNR/YR

Sunday, 17 February 2019 9:22:05 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Sunday 17th February 2019 Closed Restricted

14
Competition Number

Closed Restricted Eventing test 1 - A - Division 1

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Jules Vandyke

Err

Junior/
Young Rider

Placing

JNR/YR
0.000 63.158 (1) (0) (0) 63.158 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0003204 WARRABEEN Anneliese Wansey 0JNR/YR

Sunday, 17 February 2019 9:22:05 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Sunday 17th February 2019 Closed Restricted

15
Competition Number

Closed Restricted Eventing test 1 - A - Division 2

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Christine
Lawrence

Err

Junior/
Young Rider

Placing

JNR/YR
0.000 66.053 (1) (0) (0) 66.053 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0003205 BLURRED LINES Anneliese Wansey 0JNR/YR

0.000 63.421 (2) (0) (0) 63.421 2(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0005808 BHM BLACK GALLIANO Brianna Pecanac 0JNR/YR

0.000 55.263 (3) (0) (0) 55.263 3(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0006679 RARITY PARK SILVER SEAL Ivy Hayes 1JNR/YR

Sunday, 17 February 2019 9:22:06 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Sunday 17th February 2019 Closed Restricted

16
Competition Number

Closed Restricted EvA-Test-4-2019

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Joanne Squires

Err

Junior/
Young Rider

Placing

JNR/YR
0.000 65.000 (1) (0) (0) 65.000 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0004125 MONTE ARGO Maya Basson 0JNR/YR

Sunday, 17 February 2019 9:22:06 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________


